m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 108 STEPIEN M. - gt 7 1:58.123 16:16:34.580  po. 9. 4141 SZCZYGIEL Z. - . v 00408
1 1:58.244 16:05:29.919 8 1:58.538 16:18:33.118 1 2:03.083 16:06:40.356
2 1:52.730 16:07:22.649 2 2:02.186 16:08:42.542
3 1:53.863 16:09:16.512  Po-5-#146 HINCA. -. + gg;lrslt 3 1:59.156 16:10:41.698
4 1:53.565 16:11:10.077 1 1:58.441 16:06:08.134 4 1:56.857 16:12:38.555
5 1:52.015 16:13:02.092 2 CEUSIRESS R 5 1:57.754 16:14:36.309
6 1:51.278 16:14:53.370 3 1:54.189 16:10:05.734 6 1:57.026 16:16:33.335
7 1:51.450 16:16:44.820 & UL R R U 7 1:55.683 16:18:29.018
8 2:02.714 16:18:47.534
Po. 6 - # 107 BENDOWSKI W. - . DI First Diff, First
+03.402  Po.10- # 121 KALICH O. - . 405644
Po. 2 - # 145 WASINSKI R. - . ooty 1 1:57.099 16:05:03.615 1 2:10.038 16:05:32.417
1 1:58.090 16:05:18.342 2 Lo HERIELUTEE 2 2:01.000 16:07:33.417
2 1:57.499 16:07:15.841 3 1:57.070 16:08:57.863 3 1:59.480 16:09:32.897
3 1:57.670 16:09:13.511 & LERATE LB 4 1:58.050 16:11:30.947
4 1:54.568 16:11:08.079 5 1:54.680 16:12:48.946 5 1:57.107 16:13:28.054
5 1:53.491 16:13:01.570 6 1:56.017 16:14:44.963 6 1:56.922 16:15:24.976
6 1:51.405 16:14:52.975 7 1:54.911 16:16:39.874 7 1:59.103 16:17:24.079
. 518,582 161711557 8 2:11.843 16:18:51.717
___ Po.11-#127 WALEWSKI M. - +05.756
Po. 3 - # 225 OWSIANNYR. - . + 00 345, Po.7-#130 DZIEDZICD. - . L0357 1 2:01.507 16:05:59.268
1 1:56.075 16:05:03.897 ! 1:57.843 16:07:15.094 2 1:59.256 16:07:58.524
2 1:53.091 16:06:56.988 2 1:58.231 16:09:13.325 3 1:59.559 16:09:58.083
3 1:59.906 16:08:56.894 3 1:55.918 16:11:09.243 4 2:03.901 16:12:01.984
4 1:56.861 16:10:53.755 4 a2 s 5 2:01.046 16:14:03.030
5 1:51.618 16:12:45.373 5 1:56.510 16:15:00.605 6 1:59.196 16:16:02.226
6 1:53.423 16:14:38.796 e D R 7 1:57.034 16:17:59.260
, 1:56.362 16:16:35.158 7 1:55.703 16:18:53.053
8 1:59.085 16:18:34.243 ___ Po.12-#138 OSTROWSKI . -. . ggf';g;‘
Po. 8 - # 132 KACZMAREK M. - . + glzflfzﬁlr;t 1 1:58.603 16:06:23.313
Do -1 114 BLONKOWSKI D. . Difre 1 2:03.166 16:05:46.946 " 1:59.190 16:08:22.503
1 1:54.558 16:05:00.553 2 2:02.946 16:07:49.892 3 1:58.733 16:10:21.236
2 1:55.038 16:06:55.591 . CELER) HERDEE 4 1:57.247 16:12:18.483
3 1:56.492 16:08:52.083 4 1:58.999 16:11:45.980 5 1:59.582 16:14:18.065
4 1:53.394 16:10:45.477 2 RO RN 6 1:57.929 16:16:15.994
5 1:54.585 16:12:40.062 6 2:07.693 16:15:49.162 7 1:59.113 16:18:15.107
6 1:56.395 16:14:36.457

Fastest lap: 1:51.278
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position La ptimes
ap aptime imestamp ap aptime imestamp ap aptime imestamp
L Lapt Timest L L T L L T
Diff. First . 07 . 19+
Po. 13 - # 136 LUBERADZKI K. - . . ols .4'2“7 2 2:04.759 16:07:51.618 3 2:00.077 16:12:04.534
1 1:58.863 16:05:50.867 3 2:02.987 16:09:54.605 4 2:13.033 16:14:17.567
2 2:02.585 16:07:53.452 4 2:01.228 16:11:55.833 5 2:21.375 16:16:38.942
3 2:00.004 16:09:53.456 5 2:05.372 16:14:01.205 6 2:05.570 16:18:44.512
4 1:59.451 16:11:52.907 6 2:00.681 16:16:01.886
Diff. First
5 1:59.976 16:13:52.883 7 1:59.560 16:18:01.446  Po. 22 - # 137 MIKOLAJCZAKP. - . +08.866
6 1:57.705 16:15:50.588 1 2:03.263 16:05:56.164
< Diff. First . P
7 1:58.840 16:17:49.428  P0.18-#103 GORSKIM. -. +08.338 2 2:00.867 16:07:57.031
1 2:03.467 16:06:10.507 3 2:02.581 16:09:59.612
Diff. First o 0Q- q 19
Po. 14 - # 100 WESOLOWSKI J. - . . 0'7.0'5@ 2 2:02.279 16:08:12.786 4 2:05.865 16:12:05.477
1 2:04.116 16:06:42.143 3 1:59.948 16:10:12.734 5 2:03.061 16:14:08.538
2 2:01.468 16:08:43.611 4 1:59.616 16:12:12.350 6 2:03.235 16:16:11.773
3 1:59.801 16:10:43.412 5 2:00.445 16:14:12.795 7 2:00.144 16:18:11.917
4 1:58.335 16:12:41.747 6 2:02.971 16:16:15.766
Diff. First
5 2:15.403 16:14:57.150 7 2:03.183 16:18:18.949  Po. 23 - #140 ZELEWSKISS. -. +09.632
1 2:05.853 16:06:20.613
Diff. First Diff. First . na.
Po. 15 - # 112 CZOPIK M. - . +08.104 PO 19-#102 ZAKRZEWSKI M. - . +08.570 2 2:02.656 16:08:23.269
1 2:04.831 16:05:45.728 1 2:02.506 16:05:36.667 3 2:01.355 16:10:24.624
2 2:03.967 16:07:49.695 2 2:06.492 16:07:43.159 4 2:00.910 16:12:25.534
3 2:03.585 16:09:53.280 3 2:01.286 16:09:44.445 5 2:03.190 16:14:28.724
4 2:02.043 16:11:55.323 4 2:02.359 16:11:46.804 6 2:04.789 16:16:33.513
5 2:01.844 16:13:57.167 5 1:59.848 16:13:46.652 7 2:03.862 16:18:37.375
6 1:59.382 16:15:56.549 6 2:05.471 16:15:52.123
~ Diff. First
7 2:01.534 16:17:58.083 Po.24 - # 111 STEPIEN &. -. +09.685
2 Diff. First . AC.
Po. 20 - # 144 FORMANIAK A. - . +08.746 1 2:08.692 16:05:35.388
Diff. First q 06" q {07
Po. 16 - # 110 CZAJKOWSKI T. - . . olg.llsr; 1 2:02.339 16:06:12.089 2 2:08.015 16:07:43.403
1 2:04.834 16:05:47.403 2 2:02.094 16:08:14.183 3 2:05.188 16:09:48.591
2 2:08.009 16:07:55.412 3 2:01.061 16:10:15.244 4 2:04.380 16:11:52.971
3 2:00.833 16:09:56.245 4 2:02.123 16:12:17.367 5 2:00.963 16:13:53.934
4 2:05.510 16:12:01.755 5 2:03.991 16:14:21.358 6 2:01.896 16:15:55.830
5 2:02.955 16:14:04.710 6 2:07.760 16:16:29.118 7 2:02.771 16:17:58.601
6 2:04.444 16:16:09.154 7 2:00.024 16:18:29.142
7 1:59.461 16:18:08.615
Diff. First
Po. 21 - # 106 DEBICKI M. - . +08.799
Diff. First . .07
Po. 17 - # 124 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . 08289 1 2:02.629 16:07:55.101
1 2:04.556 16:05:46.859 2 2:09.356 16:10:04.457
Fastest lap: 1:51.278
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 125 LIGMAN D. - . . ggf;'zr;t 1 2:05.038 16:05:46.412 5 2:21.195 16:16:42.015
1 HENEY] ARSI 2 2:04.021 16:07:50.433
) 2:02.491 16:07:52.727 3 2:03.783 16:09:54.216  Po.34 - # 134 DOLEGA M. - . s
3 502,366 16:09:55.093 n Y G BEIGED 1 2:12.225 16:06:23.743
4 2:06.830 16:12:01.923 2 2:10.277 16:08:34.020
5 2:04.849 16:14:06.772  Po-30- #115 GRZESIAKJ. -. + ig;gslt 3 2:09.036 16:10:43.056
6 2.06.677 16:1613.449 1 2:07.115 16:05:30.075 4 2:17.080 16:13:00.136
7 2:01.006 16:18:14.455 2 2B SRR
3 2:04.039 16:09:40.098  Po. 35 - # 116 KRUSZEWICZ M. - 1900
Po. 26 - # 139 RYCHELP. - . . I())lggF(l;;t 4 2:12.133 16:11:52.231 1 2:11.325 16:06:03.488
1 2:05.032 16:06:21.447 5 2:09.110 16:14:01.341 2 2:10.335 16:08:13.823
2 2:05.028 16:08:26.475 6 2:07.271 16:16:08.612 3 2:11.124 16:10:24.947
3 2:01.813 16:10:28.288 7 2:09.055 16:18:17.667 4 2:12.988 16:12:37.935
4 2:01.185 16:12:29.473 s 2O T =0 E
5 2:01.613 16:14:31.086  PO-31-#133 FUSIARZP. -. + Tfi'g'? 6 2:21.245 16:17:11.250
6 2:03.388 16:16:34.474 ! 2:11.750 16:07:37.281
; 503138 16-18:37 612 2 2:06.785 16:09:44.066
3 2:10.337 16:11:54.403
Po. 27 - # 113 PIETRON B. - . v 20507 4 2:09.037 16:14:03.440
1 2:03.727 16:06:10.616 5 2:07.388 16:16:10.828
2 2:04.025 16:08:14.641 6 2:05.716 16:18:16.544
3 2:02.358 16:10:16.999
Diff. First
a 2:01.875 16:12:18.874  P0.32-#119 SZYDELKOJ. -. +15.156
s 502,433 161421307 1 2:10.778 16:05:33.228
6 2:04.408 16:16:25.715 2 2:08.343 16:07:41.571
; 502,615 161828 330 3 2:08.696 16:09:50.267
4 2:07.543 16:11:57.810
Po. 28 - # 126 DABROWSKI M. - . N i';legslt 5 2:07.862 16:14:05.672
1 2:07.990 16:06:47.262 6 2:07.853 16:16:13.525
) 2:04.777 16:08:52.039 7 2:06.434 16:18:19.959
3 2:03.459 16:10:55.498
Diff. First
4 2:06.741 16:13:02.239  Po-33-#104 ZAJACP. -. +16.935
s 241629 161543 868 1 2:11.522 16:06:50.777
6 2:08.211 16:17:52.079 d AU UEHIS AT
3 2:19.660 16:11:18.650
Po. 29 - # 123 KONKOL C. - . . 'i';f;g;t 4 3:02.170 16:14:20.820

Fastest lap: 1:51.278

ZRIDCESTONE Sz @3 auesr..

motocykli AZKARRA X =

BT POZNAN, Monday 13 September 2021 3/3

© MGMTiming



